DRB Series
15W to 100W Single Output
DIN Rail Mount Power Supplies
DRB Series 1
Features	 	 Benefits
• Compact Footprint		  • Saves Space on Rail & Cabinet Cost
• Efficiency up 91%		  • Cooler Applications - Improved Thermal Performance

Vibration			   Non-operating,10-55Hz(sweep for 1 min.):19.6 m/s2 (2G) Constant,  X,Y,Z each 1hr
Shock			   294m/s2(30G) 11ms half sine
Safety agency approvals  (6) (7)		  UL60950-1, CSA22.2 No.60950-1 (2nd edition), EN60950-1, UL508, UL1310 class 2
				    Class 1 Div 2, Group A, B, C, D (ISA 12.12.01)
Emissions				    EN55022, CISPR22 class B
Immunity				    EN61000-4-2,-3,-4,-5,-6,-8,-11
Line dips	 -			   SEMI -F47 (200VAC input)
Weight (typ)	 g	 85	 95	 175	 300
Size (W x H x D)	 mm	 18 x 75 x 90	 21x75x90	 30x75x90	 45x75x100
Case material		  Flame Retardant Polycarbonate (UL94 V-0)
Warranty	  yrs	 3
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Model Selector
				    Output	 Output Adjust	 Max Output	 Max Output	 Efficiency at	Model	 Voltage	 Range (V)	 Current (A)	 Power (W)	 115/230 VAC (%)
DRB15-24-1*	 24	 24-28	 0.63	 15.12	 87/90
DRB30-12-1*	 12	 12-15	 2.5	 30	 86/88
DRB30-24-1*	 24	 24-28	 1.25	 30	 88/90
DRB50-5-1	 5	 5-5.5	 6	 30	 79/80
DRB50-12-1*	 12	 12-15	 3.4	 51	 88/90
DRB50-15-1*	 15	 12-15	 3.4	 51	 88/90
DRB50-24-1*	 24	 24-28	 2.1	 50.4	 88/90
DRB50-48-1*	 48	 48-52.8	 1.05	 50.4	 90/91
DRB100-24-1	 24	 24-28	 4.2	 100.8	 90/91
DRB Series2
Terminal Explanation Example
Output Derating DRB15 Series
Output Derating DRB50 Series